
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(16) Sven Kowalik 
1 
2 
3 

 

(506) Poul Christiansen 
1 

 

(39) Hans Peter Iversen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:19.233 
1:17.869 
1:32.394 

1:31.034 

1:53.122 
2:04.399 
2:12.665 
2:18.256 
2:28.120 

Diff 

+1.364 

+14.525 

+11.277 
+19.543 
+25.134 
+34.998 

Time of Day 

10:13:22.698 
10:14:40.567 
10:16:12.961 

10:14:00.792 

10:14:14.489 
10:16:18.888 
10:18:31.553 
10:20:49.809 
10:23:17.929 

Printed: 03-07-2016 10:30:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Black/SM - 1010-1030 

Qualifying started at 10:10:41 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 10:10 


