Sunday Black/SM - 1010-1030							Vojens 1,330 km					
							03-07-2016 10:10					
Qualify	ing started	at 10:10:4	1					-			1000	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Tim	e of Day	
16) Sven K	lowalik											
1	1:19.233	+1.364	10:13:22.698									
2	1:17.869		10:14:40.567									
3	1:32.394	+14.525	10:16:12.961									
506) Poul (Christiansen											
1	1:31.034		10:14:00.792									
39) Hans P	eter Iversen											
1	1:53.122		10:14:14.489									
2	2:04.399	+11.277	10:16:18.888									
3	2:12.665	+19.543	10:18:31.553									
4	2:18.256	+25.134	10:20:49.809									
5	2:28.120	+34.998	10:23:17.929									

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller